
 

2023-24 Volleyball Schedule 

Updated 5/12/2023 

Date Opponent/Event Levels Time 

Thu, Aug 10 First allowable practice — — 

Tue, Aug 22 Webster (home) C, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

Thu, Aug 24 Florence/Henry (home) C, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

Sat, Aug 26 Estelline/Hendricks Tournament V 9a 

Tue, Aug 29 Hamlin (home, Parent’s Night) C, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

Thu, Aug 31 Tri-State (away, Rosholt) C, JV, V 4:45p, 6p 

Tue, Sep 5 Milbank (away) C, JV, V 5:15p, 6:30p 

Thu, Sep 7 Wilmot (away) JV, V 6:15p 

Sat, Sep 9 Clark/Willow Lake Tournament V 9a 

Tue, Sep 12 Estelline/Hendricks (home) JH, C, JV, V 4p, 5p, 6:15p 

Thu, Sep 14 Waubay/Summit (home) JH, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

Tue, Sep 19 Castlewood (away) C, JV, V 5p, 6p 

Thu, Sep 21 Waverly-South Shore (away) C, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

Tue, Sep 26 Groton (away) C, JV, V 5p, 6p 

Thu, Sep 28 Deuel (away) C, JV, V 5p, 6p 

Tue, Oct 3 Clark/Willow Lake (home) (Dig Pink) C, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

Thu, Oct 5 Langford (away) JV, V 6:30p 

Sat, Oct 14 Milbank Tournament V 9a 

Tue, Oct 17 Britton-Hecla (home) C, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

Fri, Oct 20 Wilmot (home) JH, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

Tue, Oct 24 Sisseton (home, Senior Night) C, JV, V 5p, 6:15p 

TBD Class A Region Playoffs V TBD 

Nov 16-18 Class A State Tourney in Rapid City V TBD 

 


